\ " .-'\. \, ,,,---,.,
SURVE1rO~']1\T})]A
:"~I'<-:<v."
;tfl rn : "SURVEYS"
fe~ra~ W:rr<! : 0091-135-27",4064, 2743331
J~ ~ ••
~ ro_Tclcphol"': 0091-135-2744064,2743331
f's-cU

27
29
50,1- per m~
50/- per map
50/- per rnao
..
50/- per map
50/- per map
50/- per map
!iO/· per map
~O/- per map
- 56.'-1
5h
2/-1
r_-4~0--~----------~~S~ta-t~e-M-a~p~s~U~tt~a~ra-n~c-ha~I~(~H-in_d_i)~ r_--------~--~U~R~~--Fo~r-S~a~l~e~------r_1-:-1-M __~----.~"--------.r_--------~------3~5
41 OVSF/250K/75 State Map - Chhatisgarh(English) UR For Sale 1:250K" 16/- per map
42 Gujarat UR For Sale 1:1M 12/-
43 Andhra Pradesh (Tellgu-English) (in two parts) UR For Sale 1:1M" 60/-
/~~4~4--~-- __------~~R~a~ja~s~t~ha~n~(E~a~s~t~)--------------------------~----------~~U~R~~~F~or~sa~l~e~------~~l~:l~M~+-----~" i~--------------2-1~/~-
45 India - Physical UR For Sale 1: 15 M" 120

39 State Maps Jharkhand (Hindi) UR For Sale 1: 1 M 11 15
46 India - Physical (showing sea- depths) UR For Sale 1: 15 M 11 120
~-4~?--+-------------~I~n~di~a--~po~l~it~ic=a~I----------------------------~ -+__~U~R~~~F~or~Sa~l~e-L------~1~:~15~M_+-------"--------r------- 1_2-40
SO!
Publicatio
n
48
Educational Map Series 450/7, 450/10, 45F/3,
53B/7, 560/11, 64P/13, 63K/12
Pdf 1:50K 46/-
Route and Trekking maps
2/-
49 Route Mapfrom Rishikeshto Badrinath-Kedarnath UR For Sale 1:250 K Analogous ··-1
f------+----+-------------t-----!---t---+---t----f-------::----- -·1--------1
~~5~0--rO~V~S~F~/~2~50~K~/~6~8--1_R~o~u~te~M~a~p---D~e~l-h_i-~M~U~SS~O~o~ri~e~(~H~in~d~i)~+--~P~d~f----t_--U~R~~--Fo~r-S~a~l~e_r------r-1-:2-5~0-K_t-------"--.-----'.--~~---5-0-/--~p_e_r_m_.a~p
51 OVSF/250K/69 Route Map - Delhi- Mussoorie(English) pdf UR For Sale 1:250K" 50/- per map
r----+----~--~_r--------------------------------~~-------+------_r------r_----r_~~+_----.~,,---.----I--------~~--~
52 OVSF/2':JO,·/70__-lR__o_u_te__M_a..:..p_-__Bo_m__b-'-ay~-_P_u_n~e ~----'p'-'d-f-- __+--__U~R r_F~o-r~S_a_le-+ +-1_:_25_0_K-+ _o:_------I--------........,5:_:0~/--~p_er__m_a-'-lp
53 OVSF/LJvl,/71 lRoute Map - Delhi-VaishnoDevi pdf UR For Sale 1:250K" 50/- per map
~..:5~4--t=-.:...=.:~=-:cC2..:...:.....~.:.T=re..:k.::k=-in.:..g=M-a-p=-s,=::..:Ba.:..d~a:..:r:.::in~a~th~:.::..:~--------------~----":.:::.----~~U:.:R~~~F~or~Sa~l~e~------+-=1.:.:~2:.:5~K-+------::-"-------1------------'-...:.---1-0--'/'-1-

(S.O.I. Products to be put in Public Domain)
Annexure "B"
.•..
•••• 1lI
- E••• III ••
.•••'0 o:!: 0
Sale I No. of
Cl ••...
151. No
Ql >.- 111Code Name of Product Type '0 .••• Scale :!: 0 :::I Price (Rs.) Remarkss .~ licence Users := c: 0<.> .••• .0._ Cl
'i: U1 ~ct:o•••• Ql 'iij ~ 7ii111 ••
III c: > c:
1:1:::::1 ct:act:
Open Series Mapsr, OVLSF/250K/1 Topographical Map Full Sheet Vector R Licenced Single 1:2S0K Digital 5,500/-
OVLSF/250K/2 Topographical Map Single layer Vector R Licenced Single 1:2S0K " 1650/- -
3 OVLSF/250K/3 Topographical Map Two layers Vector R Licenced Single 1:250K " 2,750/-
4 OVLSF/250K/4 Topoqraphlcal Map Three to Five Vector R Licenced Single 1:250 K " 3,850/-Ii~"oro
5 OVLSF/50K/5 Topographical Map Full Sheet Vector R Licenced Single 1:S0K " 5,500/-
"
_.
6 OVLSF/50K/6 Topographical Map Single layer Vector R Licenced Single 1:S0K 1,650/-
7 OVLSF/50K/7 Topographical Map Two layers Vector R Licenced Single 1:S0K " 2,750/-
8 OVLSF/50K/8 Topographical Map Three to Five Vector R Licenced Single 1:50 K " 3,850/-11,"~rr
9 OVLSF/2SK/9 Topographical Map Full Sheet Vector R Licenced Single 1:2SK " 5,500/-
10 OVLSP/25K/10 Topographical Map Full Sheet Vector R Licenced Single 1:2SK " 65/- per sq.km Min 45 sq.km.
11 OVLSF/2SK/11 Topographical Map Single layer Vector R Licenced Single 1:25K " 1,650/-
12 OVLSF/25K/12 Topographical Map Two layers Vector R Licenced Single 1:25K 2,750/-
13 OVLSF/25K/13 Topographical Map Three to Five
Vector R Licenced Single 1:25 K " 3,850/-11~"nrr
14 OVLSF/10K/14 Topographical Map Full Sheet Vector R Licenced Single 1: 10 K " 7,500/-
15 OVLMF/250K/15 Topographical Map Full Sheet Vector R Licenced Multiple 1:250 K " 16,500/-
16 OVLMF/250K/16 Topographical Map Single layer Vector R Licenced Multiple 1:250K " 4,950/-
17 OVLMF/250K/17 Topographical Map Two layers Vector R Licenced Multiple 1:250K " 8,250/-
I 18 IOVLMF/250K/18 Topographical Map Three to Five Vector R Licenced Multiple 1:2S0K " 11,550/-b"oro
19 OVLMF/50K/19 Topographical Map Full Sheet Vector R Licenced Multiple 1:S0K " _16,500/-1 -
20 OVLMF/50K/20 Topographical Map Single layer Vector ~ Licenced Multiple 1:50K 4,950/-'- -.
21 OVLMF/SOK/21 Topographical Map Two layers Vector R Licenced Multiple 1:S0K " 8,250/-
22 OVLMF/SOK/22 Topographical Map Three to Five I Vector R ,. Licenced Multiple 1:S0K " 11,550/- 1----_.-
23 OVLMF/25K/23 Topographical Map Full Sheet Vector R Licenced Mu!tiple 1:25K " 16,500/-. -'----'- --
24 OVLMP/25K/24 Topographical Map Full Sheet Vector R Licenced Multiple 1:25K " 200/- per sq km Min 45 sq.km.
25 OVLMF/25K/25 Topographical Map Single layer Vector R Licenced Multiple 1:25K " 4,950/-
26 OVLMF/25K/26 Topographical Map Two layers Vector i R Licenced Multiple 1:25K " 8,250/- persheet-
-<>
1
.", /
" '<//
j
, .•
--
27 OVLMF/25K/27
Topographical Map Three to Five
Vector R Licenced Multiple 1:25K " 11,550/-lavers
28 OVLMF/10K/28 Topographical Map Full Sheet Vector R Licenced Multiple 1:10 K " 22,500/-
Topographical Map Full Sheet Vector R Licenced Single
1:10K29 OVLSP/10K/29
to I: 15K " 265/- per sq km Min 10 sq.km.
Topographical Map Full Sheet Vector R Licenced Multiple
1:10K
30 OVLMP/10K/30
to1: 15K " 790/- per sq km Min 10 sq.krn.
Digita; Data l:lM
31 OVLSF/1M/31 IDigital Vector Database Entire
Vector UR Licenced Single 1:1 M Digital 55,000/-Country
32 OVLMF/1M/32
Digital Vector Database Entire
Vector UR Licenced Multiple 1:1 M " 1,65,000/-Country -
33 OVLSF/1M/33 Digital Vector Database Small state Vector UR Licenced Single 1:1 M " 5,500/- -
34 OVLMF/1M/34 Digital Vector Database Small state Vector UR Licenced Multiple 1:1 M " 16,500/-
35 OVLSF/1M/35 Digital Vector Database Large state Vector UR Licenced Single 1:1 M " 11,000/-
36 OVLMF/1M/36 Digital Vector Database Large state Vector UR Licenced Multiple 1:1 M " 33,000/-
Administrative Boundary Vector Data 1:1M
Administrative Bdy. Database For
37 OVLSF/1M/37 entire country Upto Taluk level with Vector UR Licenced Single 1:1 M Digital
HQ 22,000/-
Administrative Bdv, Database For
38 OVLSF/1M/38 entire country Upto Distt. level with Vector UR Licenced Single 1:1 M
"HO 11,000/-
39 OVLSF/1M/39
Administrative Bdy, Database For
Vector UR Licenced Single 1:1 M 7,370/-State Upto Taluk level with HQ
40 OVLSF/1M/40
Administrative Bdy. Database For
Vector UR Licenced Single 1:1 M " 3,630/-State Upto Distt. level with HQ --
41 OVLSF/-/41
Village Bdy.Database Unverified on
Vector UR Licenced Single 1,650/-per districtground "
42 OVLMF/-/42
Village Bdy.Database Unverified on
Vector UR Licenced Multiple "ground 4,9S0/-per district------ '----
Digital Terrain Model
-
43 OVLSF/250K/43 Digital Terrain Model (DTM) Vector R Licenced Single 1:2S0K Digital 2,7501-
44 OVLSF/50K/44 Digital Terrain Model (DTM) Vector R Licenced Single 1:50K " 2,7501-
45 OVLSF/25K/45 Digital Terrain Model (DTM) Vector R Licenced Single 1:25K " 2,750/-
46 OVLMF/250K/46 Digital Terrain Model (DTM) Vector R Licenced Multiple 1:250K " 8,250/-
47 OVLMF/SOK/47 Digital Ierrain Model (DTM) Vector R Licenced Multiple 1:50K " 8,250/-
48 OVLMF/25K/48 Digital Terrain Model (DTM) Vector R Licenced Multiple 1:25K " 8,2501 -
2
, /
.' .
.~
------ '--------
-
Topographical Maps in Pdf format
49 OVSF/250K/49 Topographical Map (read only) pdf I For Sale 1:250K Analogous 110/- per map
50 OVSF/250K/50 Topographical Map (read only) pmf For Sale 1:250K " 550/- per map
51 OVSF/50K/51 Topographical Map (read only) pdf For Sale 1:50K " 110/- per map ./
52 OVSF/50K/52 Topographical Map (read only) pmf For Sale 1:50K " 550/ - per map
"
-
53 OVSF/25K/53 Topographical Map (read only) pdf For Sale 1:250K 110/- per map
54 OVSF/25K/54 Topographical Map (read only) pmf For Sale 1:25K " 550/- per map ..
Raster Data
Raster UR For Sale 1:250K Analogous
I'
.55 ORSF/250K/55 Geo-referenced Colour Raster Map 220/ - per map
56 ORSF/250K/56 Geo-referenced Colour Raster Map Raster UR For Sale 1:250K " 550/- per map
57 ORSF/50K/57 Colour Raster Map Raster UR For Sale 1:50K " 220/- per map
58 ORSF/50K/58 Geo-referenced Colour Raster Map Raster UR For Sale 1:50K " 550/- per map
"
-
59 ORSF/25K/59 Colour Raster Map Raster UR For Sale 1:25K 220/- per map
60 ORSF/25K/60 Geo-referenced Colour Raster Map Raster UR For Sale 1:25K " 550/- per map I
-
Geographicai Maps in Digital Format
61 OVSF/3.5M/61 Digital Geographical Map Railway
Vector UR Licenced Single 1:3.5M Digital
Map of India 4,400/- per map
62 OVSF/4M/62 Digital Geographical Map Political
Vector UR Licenced Single l:4M " 3,300/- per mapMan of India
63 OVSF/2.5M/63 Digital Geographical Map Road Map
Vector UR Licenced I Single 1:2.5M " 4,400/- per mapof India
Digital Geographical Map India & I
64 OVSF/2.5M/64
Adjacent Countries
Vector UR Licenced Single 1:2.5M " 4,400/- per map
65 OVSF/4.5M/65 Digital Geographical Map Physical
Vector UR Licenced Single 1:4.5M " 3,300/- per mapMan of India ---
66 OVSF/20M/66 Digital Geographical Map World Map
Vector UR I Licenced Single 1:20M " 5,5001- per mapof India
67 OVSF/-/67
Hard copy plots from Digital Data
Vector Sold "For First copy 275/- per copy